Male

¥ INTERSPORT

Intersport 5 Km Fun Run/Walk

5 Km Runners

1
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Michael Richards
Andrew Brown

Bill Parry

Zeb Brown

Stefan Wackerhagen
Kieran Halliday
Preet Gill

Tom Ullyett

Greg Lane

Danny Macdonald
Don White

Patrick Anderson
Terry Boone

Rory Henderson
Ben Yu-Schott & Callie
Sky Pearson
Chester Kelly

Keith Lay

Roger Hulstein
Callum Wood Ryan
Malcolm Muir
Brian Mottus

Kevin McDonnell
Cheyenne Ryan
lan Moore

Frejean Pourier
Thomas Moore
Charlie Roots

3 Km Runners

1

Cameron Kingscote

0:17:47
0:17:55
0:18:27
0:19:25
0:19:57
0:20:04
0:20:06
0:20:22
0:20:37
0:20:45
0:20:49
0:21:35
0:23:11
0:23:49
0:24:17
0:24:28
0:25:08
0:25:15
0:25:47
0:26:08
0:26:18
0:26:18
0:27:24
0:28:59
0:30:06
0:33:29
0:33:39
0:33:41

0:18:35

May 17, 2011

Timing: Marg White

Female

5 Km Runners
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Maura Sullivan
Sue Bogle

Keltie Hollingdale
Amy Riske

Janet Clarke
Myranda Simpson
Coralie Ullyett
Carolyn Coombs
Jennifer Whipple
Nicole Hulstein

5 Km Walkers

1

2
3
4

Ruth Hall

Bonnie Love

Arlene Ogden

Jane Haydock-Lane

3 Km Runners

1

2
3
4

Hannah Kingscote
Nisha Dennehy
Kelli Taylor

Kim Scott

0:18:29
0:20:50
0:21:30
0:21:49
0:22:43
0:24:58
0:25:15
0:25:44
0:27:41
0:29:04

0:35:02
0:35:23
0:35:43
0:35:49

0:18:20
0:18:29
0:18:41
0:18:41



