



Intersport 5 Km Fun Run/Walk

May 17, 2011

Timing: Marg White

Male

5 Km Runners

1	Michael Richards	0:17:47
2	Andrew Brown	0:17:55
3	Bill Parry	0:18:27
4	Zeb Brown	0:19:25
5	Stefan Wackerhagen	0:19:57
6	Kieran Halliday	0:20:04
7	Preet Gill	0:20:06
8	Tom Ulliyett	0:20:22
9	Greg Lane	0:20:37
10	Danny Macdonald	0:20:45
11	Don White	0:20:49
12	Patrick Anderson	0:21:35
13	Terry Boone	0:23:11
14	Rory Henderson	0:23:49
15	Ben Yu-Schott & Callie	0:24:17
16	Sky Pearson	0:24:28
17	Chester Kelly	0:25:08
18	Keith Lay	0:25:15
19	Roger Hulstein	0:25:47
20	Callum Wood Ryan	0:26:08
21	Malcolm Muir	0:26:18
22	Brian Mottus	0:26:18
23	Kevin McDonnell	0:27:24
24	Cheyenne Ryan	0:28:59
25	Ian Moore	0:30:06
26	Frejean Pourier	0:33:29
27	Thomas Moore	0:33:39
28	Charlie Roots	0:33:41

Female

5 Km Runners

1	Maura Sullivan	0:18:29
2	Sue Bogle	0:20:50
3	Keltie Hollingdale	0:21:30
4	Amy Riske	0:21:49
5	Janet Clarke	0:22:43
6	Myranda Simpson	0:24:58
7	Coralie Ulliyett	0:25:15
8	Carolyn Coombs	0:25:44
9	Jennifer Whipple	0:27:41
10	Nicole Hulstein	0:29:04

5 Km Walkers

1	Ruth Hall	0:35:02
2	Bonnie Love	0:35:23
3	Arlene Ogden	0:35:43
4	Jane Haydock-Lane	0:35:49

3 Km Runners

1	Cameron Kingscote	0:18:35
---	-------------------	---------

3 Km Runners

1	Hannah Kingscote	0:18:20
2	Nisha Dennehy	0:18:29
3	Kelli Taylor	0:18:41
4	Kim Scott	0:18:41